



Classic French Lemon Tart
11" round tart (28cm)



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

INGREDIENTS

Flour (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), sugar, glaze (glucose/fructose, sugar, gelling agents (pectin, 407, 415), acidifier (citric acid), acidity regulators (331, 341), preservative (202)), margarine (animal fat, vegetable oils, water, salt, emulsifiers (soy lecithin, 471), acidity regulator (331), colours (160b, 100), antioxidants (320, 310), flavours), water, egg, cream (cream, gelatine, thickener (407a), emulsifier (471)), bleached wheat flour, butter (cream, water), lemon juice (lemon juice, preservative(202))(3.9%), milk.
Made in Australia from at least 74% Australian ingredients.

UNIT WEIGHT (Approximate)

1.800kg - 12 serves at 150g per serve

SIZE DESCRIPTION

11" round tart (28cm)

DIMENSIONS (Approximate)

275mm x 32mm

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Average Quantity per 150g serve	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	2270kj	1510kj
Protein	6.5g	4.3g
Fat	27.3g	18.2g
Saturated Fats	15.4g	10.2g
Carbohydrate	66.4g	44.3g
Sugars	33.8g	22.5g
Sodium	305mg	203mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS

E.coli	<10 cfu /g
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g
Listeria monocytogenes	Not Detected in 25g

ALLERGENS

wheat, milk, egg, soy
"may contain traces of nuts"

STORAGE CONDITIONS

2°C to 5°C

SHELF LIFE FOOD SAFETY

Up to 6 Days

PACKAGING DETAILS

Cardboard box 285mm x 280mm x 70mm (11" x 11" x 2.5")



Passionfruit Brulee Tart

8" round tart (20cm)

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

INGREDIENTS

Sugar, cream (cream, gelatine, thickener (407a), emulsifier (471)), egg, flour (wheat flour, thiamine, folic acid), lemon juice (lemon juice, preservative (202))(10.8%), glaze (glucose/fructose, sugar, gelling agents (pectin, 407, 415), acidifier (citric acid), acidity regulators (331, 341), preservative (202)), butter (cream, water), water.
Made in Australia from at least 72% Australian ingredients.

UNIT WEIGHT (Approximate)

960g - 8 serves at 120g per serve

SIZE DESCRIPTION

8" round tart (20cm)

DIMENSIONS (Approximate)

200mm x 28mm

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

	Average Quantity per 120g serve	Average Quantity per 100g
Energy	1510kj	1260kj
Protein	4.6g	3.8g
Fat	17.3g	14.4g
Saturated Fats	10.2g	8.5g
Carbohydrate	46.6g	38.8g
Sugars	34.6g	28.8g
Sodium	42.7mg	35.6mg

MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS

E.coli	<10 cfu /g
Salmonella	Not Detected in 25g
Listeria monocytogenes	Not Detected in 25g

ALLERGENS

milk, eggs, wheat
"may contain traces of nuts and soy"

STORAGE CONDITIONS

2°C to 5°C

SHELF LIFE FOOD SAFETY

Up to 6 Days

PACKAGING DETAILS

Cardboard box 212mm x 205mm x 102mm (8" x 8" x 2.5")